	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M3DDK-1606R
	M3DDK-1606R (3M)
		    Part Number:
            M3DDK-1606R
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - MKR16K/MC16M/MKR16K
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 9.10000 (This price is for reference only)
		 M3DDK-1606R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M3DDK-1606R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SC110JR Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 30-120VAC PNL MNT
PL001UEBMA1K22 C&K Components  SWITCHLOCK SP 4A 2POS BLACK
PNX-91426 Bud Industries  PANEL ALUM 7.32X2.8X0.06"
J-883 PL/UNPD LMB Heeger Inc.  BOX ALUMINUM: 8"X6"X3 1/2"
600909150 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 3.7X3.7X2.24" GRAY
684P4SS5 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR-R/A 4POS MALE/FMALE 5M
683S3SS5 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR-R/A 3POS FMAL/FMAL 5M
1555266 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
PT40020NNHS Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 20' NM NM
2926179 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB
33581110500001 Harting  CABLE ASSEMBLY FO OUTDDOR, MM, S
H4BXT-10112-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048B/X 12"
H3BXG-10105-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049W/X 5"
M1DXK-3436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR34K/MC34G/X
M3URK-1060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS10K/MC10F/MPR10K
M1DXK-2640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR26K/MC26F/X
383098-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 22AWG TWISTED
216027-008 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG WHITE
541401 VI002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 14AWG VIOLET 500'
2844/19 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG GREEN 1000'
503681-1 TE Connectivity  CORELINK 2 KEY KIT
151-14502 HellermannTyton  HOSE CLIPS PC-SERIES .58"
PSC2C Panduit Corp  CABLE CLIP FOR .375-.437 FLEX
222A163-100-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP-301-3/8-RED-4'-BULK 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/8-48" RED
F2951/2 BK105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 BK 5X4'
IEGBX6-33582-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
03540902ZXGY Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 30A CHASSIS
0672006.DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
20100500531 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V DIN PT 5X20MM CC .050A
MF-R090 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE .90A HOLD
1812L110ZR Littelfuse Inc  PTC 1.1A RESETTABLE 1812L SMD TR
SA170CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC AXIAL
1.5KE170AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC 1.5KE
MP5KE130CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO41
5KP7.0CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC P600
MP4KE33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC DO41
MAPLAD6.5KP160A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC MINIPLAD
ERZ-V20D180 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 16V 3KA DISC 20MM
ROV10-391K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 351V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	M3DDK-1606R  keywords
	    	M3DDK-1606R
	M3DDK-1606R  3M
	M3DDK-1606R  pdf
	M3DDK-1606R  datasheet
	M3DDK-1606R  price
	M3DDK-1606R  distributor
	electronic components M3DDK-1606R
	M3DDK-1606R  Cable Assemblies
	M3DDK-1606R  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	M3DDK-1606R  IDC CABLE - MKR16K/MC16M/MKR16K
	M3DDK-1606R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .